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 Small Roads Theatre & Dining Festival  

October 5th-October 16th 

Featuring 6 different plays over 12 nights at Carnegie Theatre 

Halloween Howl Carnegie Events  
Tuesday 31st October 8pm- Film: “The Conjuring 2” Horror movie– Tickets €5 
Wednesday 1st November:  12 noon-“The Animal Roadshow”  €5 per seat  
Thursday 2nd November 3pm -”Hallowonderland” A children’s Theatre production, performed by the children from 
 Theatre Games  Classes. Tickets €7 
Friday 3rd November 6pm -George McMahon  Variety Show featuring the children of Kenmare Tickets €10 

Play On 
 

Thursday 5th October - 8:30 pm 
Monday 9th October - 8:30pm  
Friday13th October - 8.30pm 
Tickets €15 

 

The Humours of Bandon  
 

Friday 6th October - 6:00pm  
Saturday 7th October - 6:00 pm 
Sunday 8th October - 6:00pm  
Monday 9th October 6:00 pm 
Tickets €15 

Present Laughter  
 

Friday 6th October  8:30  
Tuesday October 10th 8:30  
Saturday14th October 8.30 
Tickets €15 

 

This is Not the Life I Ordered  
 

Saturday 7th October 8:30  
Wednesday 11th October 8:30  
Sunday 15th  October 8.30 
Tickets €15 

Glorious! 
Sunday 8th October 8.30 
Thursday 12th October 8:30 
Tickets €15 
Monday 16th October 
Closing Event 7.30 

Marmouse The Rat  
Friday13th October 6pm 
Saturday 14th October 6pm 
Sunday 15th October 6pm 
Children €10 
Suitable for all ages. 

Film -Thursday - 
October 26th 

‘Pilgrimage’ 
 
 
Drama Thriller—Ireland (96mins) In the 13th 
century, a group of monks must escort a sacred 
relic across an Irish landscape fraught with peril. 
Starring Tom Holland, Richard Armitage and Jon 
Berthal. 
Tickets €7/€5 

Visual Arts—October Exhibition 
“The Collection” by Lynn O Donnell 
 
Hailing from the North West of England Lynn has 
sketched, all her life. After moving to Kenmare she 
enrolled for a four year painting course, receiving dis-
tinction awards . 
This exhibition represents a collection of the best of 
her work carried out over a twelve year period and is Lynn’s first solo 
exhibition. 
Exhibition runs throughout October. Free Admission. All Welcome. 

For further details or to book seats online go to www.smallroads.com or  
Box Office 0646648701—opens at 3pm every day during the festival 

mailto:info@carnegieartskenmare.ie
http://www.carnegieartskenmare.ie

